LED Lamps

LED GLS BC Lamps 240V, LED Filament Lamps GLS DV (BC) & GB (BC or ES) 24V or 240V

& Multi-Prong LED GB BC or ES Lamps 24V or 240V
LED GLS BC lamps, LED Filament lamps (GLS are BC, GB are BC or ES) & Multi-Prong LED GB BC or ES lamps
which fit into our heavy duty IP55 festoon with either BC or ES lampholders. For indoor & outdoor use.
They can be used for events, parties, concerts, festivals, weddings, pubs, clubs, Christmas lighting,
shop fronts, shopping centres, architectural projects and so much more.
Please contact office with details to allow us to design & make your festoon lighting system ranging from 240-24V.

GLS LED Lamps, Opal Caps
240V

TDL920
TDL922

Colour
White

Red
Yellow
Green
Blue
Colour Changing

All colours available in BC

TDL923

TDL924
TDL925
TDL92CC

Cap diameter = 60mm

240V - 3W

LED Filament Lamps GLS & Golf Ball

240V

Dual Voltage
85-240V 2
TDL930-24
TDL930E-24

Colour

TDL930
TDL930E

White GB BC
White GB ES

Warm White GB BC
Warm White GB ES
Warm White GLS

TDL931-24 TDL931

TDL931E-24 TDL931E
L6011

L6011DV

LED Filament LED Filament
GLS lamps Golf ball lamps
85V - 240V - 6W 240V - 3W
j Multi-Prong LED Lamps, clear caps
24V 240V
TDL950

Colour
6000K White BC

2700K Warm White BC

2200K Warm White BC

2200K Warm White ES
Red BC
Yellow BC
Green BC
Blue BC

Al colours available in BC
some available in ES
240V - 3W

13a Turnock Ltd Reaymer Close, Walsall, UK, WS2 7QZ

TDL950-24
TDL951-24
TDL951Y-24
TDL951YE-24

TDL951
TDL951Y
TDL951YE
TDL952
TDL953
TDL954
TDL955

Cap diameter = 45mm



