## **LED Lamps**

LED GLS BC Lamps 240V, LED Filament Lamps GLS DV (BC) & GB (BC or ES) 24V or 240V & Multi-Prong LED GB BC or ES Lamps 24V or 240V

LED GLS BC lamps, LED Filament lamps (GLS are BC, GB are BC or ES) & Multi-Prong LED GB BC or ES lamps which fit into our heavy duty IP55 festoon with either BC or ES lampholders. For indoor & outdoor use.

They can be used for events, parties, concerts, festivals, weddings, pubs, clubs, Christmas lighting, shop fronts, shopping centres, architectural projects and so much more.

Please contact office with details to allow us to design & make your festoon lighting system ranging from 240-24V.



All colours available in BC 240V - 3W

GLS LED Lamps, Opal Caps			
Colour	240V		
White	TDL920		
Red	TDL922		
Yellow	TDL923		
Green	TDL924		
Blue	TDL925		
Colour Changing	TDL92CC		

Cap diameter = 60mm



LED Filament GLS lamps 85V - 240V - 6W



LED Filament Golf ball lamps 240V - 3W

LED Filament Lamps GLS & Golf Ball					
Colour Dual Voltage 85-240V 240V					
White GB BC		TDL930-24	TDL930		
White GB ES	100000000	TDL930E-24	TDL930E		
Warm White GB BC		TDL931-24	TDL931		
Warm White GB ES		TDL931E-24	TDL931E		
Warm White GLS	L6011DV		L6011		



All colours available in BC some available in ES 240V - 3W

Multi-Prong LED Lamps, clear caps				
Colour	24V	240V		
6000K White BC	TDL950-24	TDL950		
2700K Warm White BC	TDL951-24	TDL951		
2200K Warm White BC	TDL951Y-24	TDL951Y		
2200K Warm White ES	TDL951YE-24	TDL951YE		
Red BC		TDL952		
Yellow BC		TDL953		
Green BC		TDL954		
Blue BC		TDL955		

Cap diameter = 45mm